
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2652
ANSWERED ON:08.08.2003
INDIAN BANKS IN ASIA
RAM PRASAD SINGH

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of Indian Banks which come under the category of apex banks of Asia;

(b) the countries in Asia where these banks have capital deposits alongwith the amount of such deposits; and

(c) the profit they earned during the last three years;

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI ANANDRAO V. ADSUL)

(a): There is no category of Apex Bank of Asia.

(b)&(c): Do not arise.
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